
SP

1

7

2

6

3

9

5

8

LC

SB

LB

De
f

WB

MP
 86

Mill

The

TCB

El Sub Sta

11

14

77

16

52

10

65

31

13

36

87
61

19

5771

64

91

15

28

66

12

54
23

JA
ME

S

SCOTT CL

Haven

Gate
ly

Shelter

DAISY LANE

HEATHER COURT

BR
IC

KF
IEL

DS
 LA

NE

MA
LT

IN
GS

 LA
NE BRICKFIELDS LANE (Track)

62a

Ashville House

12
to1

8

4 t
o 1

1

19
 to

 22

SP 15

5

2

1

10

1

13
3

2

11

5

LB

1

2

14

19

© Crown copyright and database rights 2017
Ordnance Survey 100024314 0 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.040.005

Kilometers

1:1,250

16/01826/CU
91 Railway Road Downham Market


